
A 500

Handy, compact tape dispenser for efficient processing of 
self-adhesive tapes on a film or a paper basis (crepe) up to 
25 mm wide - with automatic feed of the set lengths.
Length adjustments S = 30 mm, M = 45 mm and L = 90 mm
The tape is torn using a serrated blade, triggering the next 
dispensing procedure.

Ideal for office and packaging, inexpensive, simple and safe 
to use.
Operated by power supply unit or battery.

Technical data:
Electrical connection voltage
230V / 4.5V - 50Hz, 1 - ph
Power consumption 0.01kw

Dimensions:
Depth 97mm, width 175mm, height 117mm
Weight: 1.0kg without rechargeable batteries

A 501

Handy, compact tape dispenser for efficient processing of 
self-adhesive tapes on a film or a paper basis (crepe) up to 
25 mm wide - with automatic feed of the set lengths.
The tape lengths are programmable in 5 mm increments 
from 30 to 95 mm.

Ideal for office and packaging, inexpensive, simple and safe 
to use.
Operated by power supply unit or battery.

Technical data:
Electrical connection voltage
230V / 4.5V - 50Hz, 1 - ph
Power consumption 0.01kw

Dimensions:
Depth 97mm, width 175mm, height 117mm
Weight: 1.0kg without rechargeable batteries

A 900.6 rechargeable batteries

Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments. 
6 different lengths can be stored.
The preset lengths can be selected with the "select" key, or 
dispensed (processed) consecutively through the automatic 
cycle. 
In addition, the quantity of the lengths to be dispensed can 
be programmed.

Technical data:
- Length adjustment keypad
- Memory 6 tape lengths can be stored
- Special feature sequential work is possible
- Anti-static housing yes
- Strip width min 8 mm max 60 mm
- Tape length min 5 mm max 999 mm
- Roll diameter max 300 mm

Power supply:
- 24V DC 3,3 AH
-AC 100V, 120V, 220-240V/41W

Dimensions:
Depth 250 mm, width 250 mm, height 230 mm 
Weight: 5.6 kg

T 30 Table dispenser

Suitable for film tapes up to 20 mm wide, with a special 
blade for smooth, serration-free cuts and integrated finger 
guard.
Including a roll holder for 24 mm (1") and 76 mm (3") roll 
cores.

Technical data:
Dimensions:
Depth 175 mm, width 75 mm, height 100 mm 
Weight: 1.1kg
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A 690N, A 691N

The tape length is programmable with five memory locations in 
millimetre increments.
The device is equipped with a photoelectric cutting device as 
standard. 
The device A691N is suited for narrow tapes.

Technical data:
Length adjustment keypad
Tape width  min. 9 mm / 5 mm max. 50 mm
Tape length  min. 5 mm, max. 999 mm
Roll diameter  160 mm

Dimensions:
Depth 210 mm, width 135 mm, height 150 mm

Weight: 2.7 kg

A695, A696, A697, A698

Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments.
The device is equipped with a photoelectric cutting device as 
standard.
Device A695 has 1 memory location.
Device A697 has 3 programmable lengths. 
The device A696/A698 is suited for narrow tapes.

Technical data:
Length adjustment keypad
Tape width  min. 9 mm / 5 mm max. 50 mm
Tape length  min. 30mm max. 999mm *optional from 5mm
Roll diameter  160 mm

Dimensions:
Depth 210 mm, width 135 mm, height 150 mm
Weight: 2.7 kg

A900.6

Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments.
6 different lengths can be stored.
The preset lengths can be selected with the "select" key, or dis-
pensed (processed) consecutively through the automatic cycle. 
In addition, the quantity of the lengths to be dispensed can be 
programmed.

Technical data:
- Length adjustment  keypad
- Memory 6 tape lengths can be stored.
- Special feature sequential work is possible
- Anti-static housing yes
- Tape width  min. 6 mm max. 60 mm
- Tape length  min. 5 mm max. 999 mm
- Roll diameter  max 300 mm

Dimensions:
Depth 213 mm, width 116 mm, height 140 mm
Weight: 1.8kg

A900.6C

Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments.
6 different lengths can be stored.
The preset lengths can be selected with the "select" key, or dis-
pensed (processed) consecutively through the automatic cycle. 
In addition, the quantity of the lengths to be dispensed can be 
programmed.
With motor cooling.

Technical data:
- Length adjustment  keypad
- Memory 6 tape lengths can be stored.
- Special feature sequential work is possible
- Anti-static housing yes
- Tape width  min. 6 mm max. 60 mm
- Tape length  min. 5 mm max. 999 mm
- Roll diameter  max 300 mm

Dimensions:
Depth 213mm, width 160mm, height 140mm
Weight: 1.9kg

A900.12

Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments.
It can be programmed with up to 12 different lengths.
The preset lengths can be selected with the "select" 
key, or dispensed (processed) consecutively through the 
automatic cycle. 
In addition, the quantity of the lengths to be dispensed 
can be programmed.

Technical data:
- Length adjustment  keypad
- Memory 12 tape lengths can be stored
- Special feature sequential work is possible
- Tape width  min. 6 mm max. 60 mm
- Tape length  min. 5 mm max. 999 mm
- Roll diameter  max 300 mm  

Dimensions:
Depth 213mm, width 116mm, height 140mm
Weight: 1.8kg

A900.6F

In addition to the functions of the A900.6, the device can fold 
a non-adhesive drag point of 7mm next to the beginning of 
the tape.
Tape length is programmable in millimetre increments.
6 different lengths can be stored.
The preset lengths can be selected with the "select" key, or 
dispensed (processed) consecutively through the automatic 
cycle. In addition, the quantity of the lengths to be dispensed 
can be programmed.

Technical data:
- Length adjustment  keypad
- Memory 6 tape lengths can be stored
- Special feature sequential work is possible
- Tape width  min. 6 mm max. 60 mm
- Tape length  min. 5 mm - 999 mm without folding function
 min. 15 mm - 999 mm with folding function
- Roll diameter  max 300 mm

Dimensions:
Depth 225mm, width 116mm, height 150mm
Weight: 2.0kg

A800

Die Bandlänge ist programmierbar in Millimeterschritten. 
Das Gerät ist serienmäßig mit einer fotoelektrischen 
Abschneidevorrichtung ausgerüstet, mit zwei Fotozellen. 
Bandstauerkennung.
Man benötigt keinen Rollenkern, es können zwei Klebebänder 
gleichzeitig verarbeitet werden. Mit Bandzentrierung.

Technische Daten:
- Längeneinstellung Tastatur
- Bandbreite min. 6mm max.   50mm
- Bandlänge min. 5mm max. 999mm
- Max. Rollendurchm. 300mm
 
Abmessungen:
Tiefe 215mm, Breite 115mm, Höhe 140mm
Gewicht            2,8kg

A900

Die Bandlänge ist programmierbar in Millimeterschritten. 
6 unterschiedliche Bandlängen können gespeichert werden. 
Das Gerät ist serienmäßig mit einer fotoelektrischen 
Abschneidevorrichtung ausgerüstet, mit zwei Fotozellen. 
Man benötigt keinen Rollenkern, es können zwei Klebebänder 
gleichzeitig verarbeitet werden. Mit Bandzentrierung.

Technische Daten:
- Längeneinstellung Tastatur
- Speicher 6 Bandlängen können gespeichert werden
- Bandbreite min. 6mm     max.   60mm
- Bandlänge               min. 5mm     max. 999mm
- Max. Rollendurchm. 300mm
 
Abmessungen:
Tiefe 213mm, Breite 116mm, Höhe 140mm
Gewicht            2,5kg

A900.6

Die Bandlänge ist programmierbar in Millimeterschritten. 
6 unterschiedliche Längen können gespeichert werden.
Die vorgegebenen Längen können über die Select-Taste auf-
gerufen werden, oder über den Automatik-Zyklus aufeinander 
folgend gespendet (abgearbeitet) werden. Zusätzlich kann die 
Stückzahl der zu spendenden Längen programmiert werden.

Technische Daten:
- Längeneinstellung Tastatur
- Speicher                 6 Bandlängen können gespeichert werden.
- Sequenzielle arbeiten möglich
- Antistatik-Gehäuse 
- Bandbreite              min. 6mm     max.  60mm
Bandlänge                min. 5mm     max. 999mm
Max. Rollendurchm.  300mm
 
Abmessungen:
Tiefe 213mm, Breite 116mm,Höhe 140mm 
Gewicht            2,5kg

A900.12

Die Bandlänge ist programmierbar in Millimeterschritten. 
Es können bis zu 12 unterschiedliche Längen programmiert 
werden.
Die vorgegebenen Längen können über die Select-Taste 
aufgerufen werden, oder über den Automatik-Zyklus aufeinander 
folgend gespendet (abgearbeitet) werden. Zusätzlich kann die 
Stückzahl der zu spendenden Längen programmiert werden.

Technische Daten:
- Längeneinstellung Tastatur
- Speicher 12 Bandlängen können gespeichert werden
- Sequenzielle arbeiten möglich
- Bandbreite min. 6mm max.  60mm
- Bandlänge min. 5mm max. 999mm
- Max. Rollendurchm. 300mm
 
Abmessungen:
Tiefe 213mm, Breite 116mm, Höhe 140mm 
Gewicht            2,5kg


